
CITY OF PLANO

RFB CIP
Bid No. 2021-0307-B

Wyngate Boulvard Paving and Water 
Reconstruction Project No. 7241

Bid Recap

Bid Opening Date/Time: Thrusday, April 29, 2021 @ 2:00 PM
Number of Vendors Notified: 1,315
Vendors Submitting "No Bids": 7
Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 0
Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 15

Vendor: Total Base Bid: Alternate 1 Total Bid
Quality Excavation, LLC 1,314,010.50$   $79,347.00 $1,393,357.50
Xit Paving and Construction, Inc. 1,317,976.75$   $75,970.00 $1,393,946.75
KIK Underground, LLC 1,387,201.35$   $69,218.00 $1,456,419.35
DDM Construction Corporation 1,398,036.00$   $75,855.00 $1,473,891.00
Sister's Asphast, Inc. dba SAI Construction, Inc. 1,423,301.90$   $61,670.00 $1,484,971.90
AXIS Contracting, Inc. 1,427,580.00$   $73,034.00 $1,500,614.00
JESKE Construction Company 1,451,269.00$   $72,130.00 $1,523,399.00
New World Contracting, LLC 1,471,038.80$   $64,876.00 $1,535,914.80
Jim Bowman Construction Company, L.P. 1,484,991.55$   $60,786.75 $1,545,778.30
Urban Infraconstruction, LLC 1,487,392.00$   $67,480.00 $1,554,872.00
Jagoe Public Company 1,643,191.35$   $122,370.00 $1,765,561.35
HQS Construction, LLC 1,650,380.00$   $75,593.00 $1,725,973.00
SYB Construction Co. Inc. 1,715,493.05$   $100,280.00 $1,815,773.05
Camino Construction, LP 2,140,622.00$   $153,700.00 $2,294,322.00
Highway 19 Construction, LLC 2,210,219.80$   $81,950.00 $2,292,169.80

Recommended Vendor:

Quality Excavation, LLC $1,393,357.50

Stephanie Shaffer
Stephanie Shaffer, Contract Administrator Date

5/6/2021


	Recap

